ACC Women's Golf Championship

Sedgefield Country Club
Greensboro, NC
2023 ACC Women's Golf Championship
Dates: Apr 13 - Apr 14
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Team Scores

Duke 283 -5
Clemson 285 -3
Wake Forest 285 -3
Virginia 288 E
Florida State 293 +5
Boston College 293 +5
Virginia Tech 294 +6
Louisville 297 +9
North Carolina State 298 +10
Miami 305 +17
North Carolina 306 +18
Notre Dame 308 +20
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ACC Women's Golf Championship

Player

Rachel Kuehn
Andie Smith
Amanda Sambach
Caitlin Whitehead
Melena Barrientos
Annabelle Pancake
Cynthia Zhang
Savannah Grewal
Lauren Beaudreau
Charlotte Heath
Phoebe Brinker
Alyssa Montgomery
Celeste Valinho
Hana Ryskova
Canice Screene
Megan Furtney
Daniella Barrett
Erica Shepherd
Emilia Migliaccio
Morgan Ketchum
Rylee Suttor
Lauren Walsh
Megan Streicher
Lauren Olivares
Sara Byrne
Stephany Kim
Mimi Rhodes
Alice Hodge
Amelia Williamson
Kayla Smith
Jennifer Cleary
Becca DiNunzio
Isabella Rawl
Anne Chen

Chloe Holder
Madison Hewlett
Rebecca Skoler
Mairead Martin
Montgomery Ferreira

Carolina Lopez-Chacarra

Megan Propeck
Natalie Ambruester
Bianca Sol Cruz
Vania Simont

Ginnie Lee

Sedgefield Country Club
Greensboro, NC

2023 ACC Women's Golf Championship

Dates: Apr 13 - Apr 14

Team

Wake Forest
Duke

Virginia

North Carolina State
Clemson
Clemson
Boston College
Clemson

Notre Dame
Florida State
Duke

Virginia Tech
Virginia
Louisville
Boston College
Duke

Miami

Duke

Wake Forest
Virginia Tech
Louisville
Wake Forest
North Carolina
North Carolina State
Miami

Boston College
Wake Forest
Florida State
Florida State
North Carolina
Virginia
Virginia Tech
Clemson

Duke

Clemson
Florida State
Virginia
Louisville
Notre Dame
Wake Forest
Virginia

North Carolina State
Boston College
North Carolina State

Virginia Tech

66
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ACC Women's Golf Championship

Player

Franziska Sliper
Carmen Griffiths
Lottie Woad
Isabel Amezcua
Chloe Schiavone

Sedgefield Country Club
Greensboro, NC
2023 ACC Women's Golf Championship
Dates: Apr 13 - Apr 14

Team

Miami

Louisville

Florida State

North Carolina State
Notre Dame

M. Agustina Gomez Cisterna Louisville

Crista lzuzquiza
Krista Junkkari
Symone Henriques
Elisa Villamizar
Caroline Curtis
Vilde Marie Nystrom
Katie Carman
Madelyn Jones
Ananya Barthakur

North Carolina
North Carolina
Virginia Tech
Miami

Notre Dame
North Carolina
Miami

Notre Dame
Boston College

78
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78
79
79
79
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81
83
83
84
84
88

Scores
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ACC Women's Golf Championship

Sedgefield Country Club

Greensboro, NC

2023 ACC Women's Golf Championship

Dates: Apr 13 - Apr 14

Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total
1 Duke 283 283
T2 Andie Smith (5) 68 68
T11 Phoebe Brinker (2) 71 71
T15 Erica Shepherd (1) 72 72
T15 Megan Furtney (3) 72 72
T33 Anne Chen (4) 75 75
T2 Clemson 285 285
T4 Savannah Grewal (1) 70 70
T4 Annabelle Pancake (3) 70 70
T4 Melena Barrientos (4) 70 70
T33 Chloe Holder (2) 75 75
T33 Isabella Rawl (5) 75 75
T2 Wake Forest 285 285
1 Rachel Kuehn (1) 66 66
T15 Emilia Migliaccio (3) 72 72
T21 Lauren Walsh (2) 73 73
T24 Mimi Rhodes (5) 74 74
T38 Carolina Lopez-Chacarra (4) 76 76
4 Virginia 288 288
T2 Amanda Sambach (1) 68 68
T11 Celeste Valinho (3) 71 71
T24 Jennifer Cleary (2) 74 74
T33 Rebecca Skoler (5) 75 75
T38 Megan Propeck (4) 76 76
T5 Florida State 293 293
T4 Charlotte Heath (2) 70 70
T24 Amelia Williamson (3) 74 74
T24 Alice Hodge (4) 74 74
T45 Lottie Woad (1) 78 78
56 Madison Hewlett (5) 75 75
T5 Boston College 293 293
T4 Cynthia Zhang (2) 70 70
T15 Canice Screene (4) 72 72
T24 Stephany Kim (1) 74 74
T41 Bianca Sol Cruz (3) 7 7
60 Ananya Barthakur (5) 88 88
7 Virginia Tech 294 294
T Alyssa Montgomery (5) 71 71
T15 Morgan Ketchum (2) 72 72
T24 Becca DiNunzio (1) 74 74
T41 Ginnie Lee (4) 77 77
T51 Symone Henriques (3) 80 80
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total
8 Louisville 297 297
T11 Hana Ryskova (1) 71 71
T21 Rylee Suttor (4) 73 73
T33 Mairead Martin (3) 75 75
T45 Carmen Griffiths (2) 78 78
57 M. Agustina Gomez Cisterna (5) 79 79
9 North Carolina State 298 298
T4 Caitlin Whitehead (5) 70 70
T24 Lauren Olivares (3) 74 74
T41 Vania Simont (1) 7 77
T41 Natalie Ambruester (4) 77 77
T48 Isabel Amezcua (2) 79 79
10 Miami 305 305
T15 Daniella Barrett (3) 72 72
T24 Sara Byrne (2) 74 74
T45 Franziska Sliper (1) 78 78
53 Elisa Villamizar (4) 81 81
55 Katie Carman (5) 84 84
1 North Carolina 306 306
T21 Megan Streicher (1) 73 73
T24 Kayla Smith (3) 74 74
T48 Crista lzuzquiza (2) 79 79
T51 Krista Junkkari (4) 80 80
58 Vilde Marie Nystrom (5) 83 83
12 Notre Dame 308 308
T4 Lauren Beaudreau (1) 70 70
T38 Montgomery Ferreira (3) 76 76
T48 Chloe Schiavone (2) 79 79
54 Caroline Curtis (4) 83 83
59 Madelyn Jones (5) 84 84
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ACC Women's Golf Championship
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2023 ACC Women's Golf Championship

Dates: Apr 13 - Apr 14

Team

Wake Forest 285
Duke 283
Clemson 285
Virginia 288
Florida State 293
Virginia Tech 294
Boston College 293
North Carolina State 298
Louisville 297
Notre Dame 308
North Carolina 306
Miami 305

276
283
283
287
293
295
208
296
301
291
295
308

Scores

561
566
568
575
586
589
591
594
598
599
601
613
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T38
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T11
T45
T41
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Finish

1

2
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T5
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T9
T9
12
T13
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T15
T15
T15
56
18
T57
T19
T19
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T32
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ACC Women's Golf Championship

Player

Amanda Sambach
Rachel Kuehn
Annabelle Pancake
Phoebe Brinker
Andie Smith

Mimi Rhodes
Charlotte Heath
Lauren Walsh
Melena Barrientos
Megan Furtney
Morgan Ketchum
Celeste Valinho
Isabella Rawl
Megan Streicher
Canice Screene
Montgomery Ferreira
Sara Byrne

Eubin Shim

Anne Chen

Natalia Aseguinolaza
Caitlin Whitehead
Chloe Holder
Cynthia Zhang
Savannah Grewal
Ryann Honea

Carolina Lopez-Chacarra

Kayla Smith

Becca DiNunzio
Hana Ryskova
Kaylah Williams
Caroline Wrigley
Lauren Olivares
Stephany Kim
Rylee Suttor

Emilia Migliaccio
Amelia Williamson
Daniella Barrett
Lauren Beaudreau
Megan Propeck
Chloe Schiavone
Vania Simont
Alyssa Montgomery
Lottie Woad
Natalie Ambruester

Rebecca Skoler

Sedgefield Country Club
Greensboro, NC
2023 ACC Women's Golf Championship
Dates: Apr 13 - Apr 14

Team

Virginia

Wake Forest
Clemson

Duke

Duke

Wake Forest
Florida State
Wake Forest
Clemson

Duke

Virginia Tech
Virginia
Clemson

North Carolina
Boston College
Notre Dame
Miami

Boston College
Duke

North Carolina
North Carolina State
Clemson
Boston College
Clemson
Louisville
Wake Forest
North Carolina
Virginia Tech
Louisville
Florida State
Notre Dame
North Carolina State
Boston College
Louisville
Wake Forest
Florida State
Miami

Notre Dame
Virginia

Notre Dame
North Carolina State
Virginia Tech
Florida State
North Carolina State

Virginia

68
66
70
71
68
74
70
73
70
72
72
71
75
73
72
76
74

75

70
75
70
70

76
74
74
71

74
74
73
72
74
72
70
76
79
7
71
78
7

75

66
70
70
69
73
67
71
68
72
70
70
72
69
71
73
69
71
74
71
75
77
72
77
77
75
71
73
73
76
76
76
74
74
75
76
74
77
79
73
71
73
79
72
74

76

Scores

134
136
140
140
141
141
141
141
142
142
142
143
144
144
145
145
145

74
146

75
147
147
147
147

75
147
147
147
147

76

76
148
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148
148
148
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149
150
150
150
150
151

151
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T24
T33
T15
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T41

54
T45
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T41

55

Finish
T39
42
T43
T43
T43
T43
47
48
49
50
51
52
T53
T53
55

Player

Jennifer Cleary
Mairead Martin
Erica Shepherd
Alice Hodge
Symone Henriques
Carmen Giriffiths
Isabel Amezcua
Crista lzuzquiza
Krista Junkkari
Ginnie Lee
Caroline Curtis
Franziska Sliper
Elisa Villamizar
Bianca Sol Cruz
Katie Carman

ACC Women's Golf Championship

Sedgefield Country Club
Greensboro, NC
2023 ACC Women's Golf Championship
Dates: Apr 13 - Apr 14

Team

Virginia
Louisville

Duke

Florida State
Virginia Tech
Louisville
North Carolina State
North Carolina
North Carolina
Virginia Tech
Notre Dame
Miami

Miami

Boston College
Miami

74
75
72
74
80
78
79
79
80
77
83
78
81
77
84

77
77
81
79
73
75
75
76
76
80
75
81
79
83
82

Scores

151
152
153
153
153
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
160
166
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ACC Women's Golf Championship

Sedgefield Country Club
Greensboro, NC
2023 ACC Women's Golf Championship
Dates: Apr 13 - Apr 14

Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
1 Wake Forest 285 276 561
2 Rachel Kuehn (1) 66 70 136
T5 Lauren Walsh (2) 73 68 141
T5 Mimi Rhodes (5) 74 67 141
T19 Carolina Lopez-Chacarra (4) 76 71 147
T27 Emilia Migliaccio (3) 72 76 148
2 Duke 283 283 566
T3 Phoebe Brinker (2) 71 69 140
T5 Andie Smith (5) 68 73 141
T9 Megan Furtney (3) 72 70 142
18 Anne Chen (4) 75 71 146
T43 Erica Shepherd (1) 72 81 153
3 Clemson 285 283 568
T3 Annabelle Pancake (3) 70 70 140
T9 Melena Barrientos (4) 70 72 142
T13 Isabella Rawl (5) 75 69 144
T19 Savannah Grewal (1) 70 77 147
T19 Chloe Holder (2) 75 72 147
4 Virginia 288 287 575
1 Amanda Sambach (1) 68 66 134
12 Celeste Valinho (3) 71 72 143
T32 Megan Propeck (4) 76 73 149
T39 Jennifer Cleary (2) 74 7 151
T39 Rebecca Skoler (5) 75 76 151
5 Florida State 293 293 586
T5 Charlotte Heath (2) 70 71 141
T27 Amelia Williamson (3) 74 74 148
T35 Lottie Woad (1) 78 72 150
T43 Alice Hodge (4) 74 79 153
T59 Kaylah Williams (6) 76 76
6 Virginia Tech 294 295 589
T9 Morgan Ketchum (2) 72 70 142
T19 Becca DiNunzio (1) 74 73 147
T35 Alyssa Montgomery (5) 71 79 150
T43 Symone Henriques (3) 80 73 153
50 Ginnie Lee (4) 77 80 157
7 Boston College 293 298 591
T15 Canice Screene (4) 72 73 145
T19 Cynthia Zhang (2) 70 77 147
T27 Stephany Kim (1) 74 74 148
T53 Bianca Sol Cruz (3) 77 83 160
56 Eubin Shim (6) 74 74
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
8 North Carolina State 298 296 594
T19 Caitlin Whitehead (5) 70 7 147
T27 Lauren Olivares (3) 74 74 148
T35 Vania Simont (1) 7 73 150
T39 Natalie Ambruester (4) 77 74 151
47 Isabel Amezcua (2) 79 75 154
9 Louisville 297 301 598
T19 Hana Ryskova (1) 71 76 147
T27 Rylee Suttor (4) 73 75 148
42 Mairead Martin (3) 75 77 152
T43 Carmen Griffiths (2) 78 75 153
T57 Ryann Honea (6) 75 75
10 Notre Dame 308 291 599
T15 Montgomery Ferreira (3) 76 69 145
T32 Lauren Beaudreau (1) 70 79 149
T35 Chloe Schiavone (2) 79 7 150
51 Caroline Curtis (4) 83 75 158
T59 Caroline Wrigley (6) 76 76
1 North Carolina 306 295 601
T13 Megan Streicher (1) 73 71 144
T19 Kayla Smith (3) 74 73 147
48 Crista lzuzquiza (2) 79 76 155
49 Krista Junkkari (4) 80 76 156
T57 Natalia Aseguinolaza (6) 75 75
12 Miami 305 308 613
T15 Sara Byrne (2) 74 71 145
T32 Daniella Barrett (3) 72 7 149
52 Franziska Sliper (1) 78 81 159
T53 Elisa Villamizar (4) 81 79 160
55 Katie Carman (5) 84 82 166
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2023 ACC Women's Golf Championship
Dates: Apr 13 - Apr 14

Team

Wake Forest 285
Duke 283
Clemson 285
Virginia 288
Florida State 293
Virginia Tech 294
North Carolina State 298
Louisville 297
North Carolina 306
Notre Dame 308
Boston College 293
Miami 305

276
283
283
287
293
295
296
301
295
291
208
308

Scores

284
287
289
290
202
300
299
205
293
295
308
311

845
853
857
865
878
889
893
893
894
894
899
924

-19
-1

+1
+14
+25
+29
+29
+30
+30
+35
+60
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Start

1
T3
2
T3
T5
T5
T5
T9
18
T19
T9
12
T15
T13
T27
T27
T9
T5
T19
T19
T27
T27
T19
48
T19
T32
T32
T15
T13
T35
T15
T39
T19
T35
T32
T39
T19
T19
T39
T35
42
T35
T43
T27

T43

Finish

1

2

3

4
T5
T5
7

8

9
10
11
T12
T12
T12
T15
T15
T15
T15
T19
T19
T19
T19
T19
T24
T24
T24
T24
T24
T24
T30
T30
T32
T32
T34
T34
T34
T34
38
T39
T39
T39
T39
T43
T43

T45

ACC Women's Golf Championship

Player

Amanda Sambach
Phoebe Brinker
Rachel Kuehn
Annabelle Pancake
Charlotte Heath
Lauren Walsh

Mimi Rhodes
Morgan Ketchum
Anne Chen
Savannah Grewal
Melena Barrientos
Celeste Valinho
Montgomery Ferreira
Megan Streicher
Amelia Williamson
Emilia Migliaccio
Megan Furtney
Andie Smith

Kayla Smith
Carolina Lopez-Chacarra
Lauren Olivares
Rylee Suttor

Hana Ryskova
Crista lzuzquiza
Becca DiNunzio
Lauren Beaudreau
Daniella Barrett
Sara Byrne
Isabella Rawl
Chloe Schiavone
Canice Screene
Jennifer Cleary
Cynthia Zhang
Lottie Woad

Megan Propeck
Natalie Ambruester
Caitlin Whitehead
Chloe Holder
Rebecca Skoler
Alyssa Montgomery
Mairead Martin
Vania Simont
Carmen Griffiths
Stephany Kim
Symone Henriques

Sedgefield Country Club
Greensboro, NC
2023 ACC Women's Golf Championship
Dates: Apr 13 - Apr 14

Team

Virginia

Duke

Wake Forest
Clemson
Florida State
Wake Forest
Wake Forest
Virginia Tech
Duke

Clemson
Clemson
Virginia

Notre Dame
North Carolina
Florida State
Wake Forest
Duke

Duke

North Carolina
Wake Forest
North Carolina State
Louisville
Louisville
North Carolina
Virginia Tech
Notre Dame
Miami

Miami
Clemson

Notre Dame
Boston College
Virginia

Boston College
Florida State
Virginia

North Carolina State
North Carolina State
Clemson
Virginia
Virginia Tech
Louisville
North Carolina State
Louisville
Boston College

Virginia Tech

68
71
66
70
70
73
74
72
75
70
70
71
76
73
74
72
72
68
74
76
74
73
71
79
74
70
72
74
75
79
72
74
70
78
76
77
70
75
75
71
75
77
78
74

80

66
69
70
70
71
68
67
70
71
77
72
72
69
71
74
76
70
73
73
71
74
75
76
76
73
79
77
71
69
71
73
77
77
72
73
74
77
72
76
79
77
73
75
74

73

Scores

68
64
72
69
70
70
71
71
68
68
75
75
73
74
71
71
7
78
73
73
72
72
73
66
74
72
72
76
7
72
77
72
76
74
75
73
77
79
76
77
75
77
75
80

78

202
204
208
209
211
211
212
213
214
215
217
218
218
218
219
219
219
219
220
220
220
220
220
221
221
221
221
221
221
222
222
223
223
224
224
224
224
226
227
227
227
227
228
228

231
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ACC Women's Golf Championship

Sedgefield Country Club
Greensboro, NC
2023 ACC Women's Golf Championship
Dates: Apr 13 - Apr 14

Start  Finish Player Team Scores

T43 T45 Erica Shepherd Duke 72 81 78 231 +15
47 47 Isabel Amezcua North Carolina State 79 75 78 232 +16
T43 48 Alice Hodge Florida State 74 79 81 234  +18
49 49 Krista Junkkari North Carolina 80 76 80 236 +20
50 50 Ginnie Lee Virginia Tech 77 80 82 239 423
T53 T51 Elisa Villamizar Miami 81 79 81 241 425
T53 T51 Bianca Sol Cruz Boston College 77 83 81 241 425
52 53 Franziska Sliper Miami 78 81 83 242  +26
51 54 Caroline Curtis Notre Dame 83 75 85 243  +27
55 55 Katie Carman Miami 84 82 82 248  +32
57 Madison Hewlett Florida State 75 77 152 +8

56 56 Eubin Shim Boston College 74 75 149 +5
T57 59 Ryann Honea Louisville 75 80 155  +11
57 Madison Hewlett Florida State 75 77 152 +8

T57 60 Natalia Aseguinolaza North Carolina 75 83 158 +14
T59 58 Caroline Wrigley Notre Dame 76 78 154  +10
57 Madison Hewlett Florida State 75 77 152 +8
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ACC Women's Golf Championship

Sedgefield Country Club
Greensboro, NC

Dates: Apr 13 - Apr 14

2023 ACC Women's Golf Championship

Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total
1 Wake Forest 285 276 284 845
3 Rachel Kuehn (1) 66 70 72 208
T5 Lauren Walsh (2) 73 68 70 21
7 Mimi Rhodes (5) 74 67 4l 212
T15 Emilia Migliaccio (3) 72 76 71 219
T19 Carolina Lopez-Chacarra (4) 76 71 73 220
2 Duke 283 283 287 853
2 Phoebe Brinker (2) 71 69 64 204
9 Anne Chen (4) 75 71 68 214
T15 Megan Furtney (3) 72 70 77 219
T15 Andie Smith (5) 68 73 78 219
T45 Erica Shepherd (1) 72 81 78 231
3 Clemson 285 283 289 857
4 Annabelle Pancake (3) 70 70 69 209
10 Savannah Grewal (1) 70 77 68 215
11 Melena Barrientos (4) 70 72 75 217
T24 Isabella Raw! (5) 75 69 77 221
38 Chloe Holder (2) 75 72 79 226
4 Virginia 288 287 290 865
1 Amanda Sambach (1) 68 66 68 202
T12 Celeste Valinho (3) 71 72 75 218
T32 Jennifer Cleary (2) 74 77 72 223
T34 Megan Propeck (4) 76 73 75 224
T39 Rebecca Skoler (5) 75 76 76 227
5 Florida State 293 293 292 878
T5 Charlotte Heath (2) 70 7 70 211
T15 Amelia Williamson (3) 74 74 71 219
T34 Lottie Woad (1) 78 72 74 224
48 Alice Hodge (4) 74 79 81 234
57 Madison Hewlett (5) 75 77 152
6 Virginia Tech 294 295 300 889
8 Morgan Ketchum (2) 72 70 71 213
T24 Becca DiNunzio (1) 74 73 74 221
T39 Alyssa Montgomery (5) 71 79 77 227
T45 Symone Henriques (3) 80 73 78 231
50 Ginnie Lee (4) 77 80 82 239
T7 North Carolina State 298 296 299 893
T19 Lauren Olivares (3) 74 74 72 220
T34 Natalie Ambruester (4) 77 74 73 224
T34 Caitlin Whitehead (5) 70 77 77 224
T39 Vania Simont (1) 77 73 77 227
47 Isabel Amezcua (2) 79 75 78 232
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total
T7 Louisville 297 301 295 893
T19 Hana Ryskova (1) 71 76 73 220
T19 Rylee Suttor (4) 73 75 72 220
T39 Mairead Martin (3) 75 77 75 227
T43 Carmen Griffiths (2) 78 75 75 228
59 Ryann Honea (6) 75 80 155
T9 North Carolina 306 295 293 894
T12 Megan Streicher (1) 73 71 74 218
T19 Kayla Smith (3) 74 73 73 220
T24 Crista Izuzquiza (2) 79 76 66 221
49 Krista Junkkari (4) 80 76 80 236
60 Natalia Aseguinolaza (6) 75 83 158
T9 Notre Dame 308 291 295 894
T12 Montgomery Ferreira (3) 76 69 73 218
T24 Lauren Beaudreau (1) 70 79 72 221
T30 Chloe Schiavone (2) 79 71 72 222
54 Caroline Curtis (4) 83 75 85 243
58 Caroline Wrigley (6) 76 78 154
11 Boston College 293 298 308 899
T30 Canice Screene (4) 72 73 77 222
T32 Cynthia Zhang (2) 70 77 76 223
T43 Stephany Kim (1) 74 74 80 228
T51 Bianca Sol Cruz (3) 77 83 81 241
56 Eubin Shim (6) 74 75 149
12 Miami 305 308 311 924
T24 Sara Byrne (2) 74 71 76 221
T24 Daniella Barrett (3) 72 77 72 221
T51 Elisa Villamizar (4) 81 79 81 241
53 Franziska Sliper (1) 78 81 83 242
55 Katie Carman (5) 84 82 82 248
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